
Mahima Gosain Express/20832 - SF - ECoR 
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) 

12h 25m - 667 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 19:10 1 1 0 69 155 ECoR
2 RAIR Rairakhol 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 71 77 141 ECoR
3 BONA Boinda 20:50 20:52 2m 1 1 118 33 281 ECoR
4 ANGL Angul 22:03 22:05 2m 3 1 157 72 117 ECoR
5 TLHR Talcher 22:20 22:40 20m 2 1 175 77 82 ECoR
6 DNKL Dhenkanal 23:21 23:23 2m 2,3 1 227 68 62 ECoR
7 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 00:55 00:57 2m 2 2 332 45 32 ECoR
8 BHC Bhadrak 01:55 02:00 5m 3 2 376 75 17 ECoR
9 BLS Baleshwar 02:50 02:55 5m 3 2 438 58 17 SER
10 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 5 2 554 61 39 SER
11 SRC Santragachi Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 5 2 662 6 5 SER
12 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 07:35 1,2 2 667 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (11:25)

Oct 02 2024 (11:25)

1

1


